
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Pre-construction Phase 1 day? Thu 5/26/22 Thu 5/26/22

2 Submittals 1 day Thu 5/26/22 Thu 5/26/22

3 Pre-Construction 
Meeting

1 day? Thu 5/26/22 Thu 5/26/22

4 Notice to proceed 0 days Thu 5/26/22 Thu 5/26/22

5 Construction Phase 26 days Mon 6/13/22 Tue 7/19/22

6 Mobilization 1 day Mon 6/13/22 Mon 6/13/22

7 Crack Treatment 8 days Mon 6/13/22 Wed 6/22/22

8 Striping Removal 3 days Mon 6/20/22 Wed 6/22/22 7FS-3 days

9 Slurry Seal Notification 1 day Mon 6/20/22 Mon 6/20/22

10 Slurry Seal Calibration 1 day Wed 6/22/22 Wed 6/22/22

11 Slurry Seal Placement 11 days Thu 6/23/22 Fri 7/8/22 10

12 Permanent striping 5 days Mon 7/11/22 Fri 7/15/22 11

13 Punchlist 1 day Mon 7/18/22 Mon 7/18/22 12

14 Demobilization 1 day Tue 7/19/22 Tue 7/19/22 13
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